LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CHAMPIONNAT BFC SENIORS 2EME

DIVISION
19.05.2019

Epreuves

NC

NC

PIET Sandrine (39, BFC)

+10pts) CHARNOZ Angele (39, BFC)

(+30pts) BARBAUD Gabrielle (39, BFC)

ESTEVES Sarah (39, BFC)

PARISOT Amelie (39, BFC)

FERRIER Floriane (39, BFC)

THIMEL Hugo (39, BFC)

_52 v

'57 v
-63 v
'78 v
-66 -



NC

LOCATELLI Hugo (39, BFC)



